
U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALAY Araf Azrail TSGB GER 99999 27.03.2013
2 BESEL Konstantin TSVW GER 99999 26.07.2013
3 BÖRNER Fabian TSVP GER 99999 05.01.2013
4 EBERLE Jannik HEIDS GER 10005 13.06.2013
5 ERNST Enrico FCH GER 10002 06.01.2013
6 GRIMM Leonhard SVB GER 10006 01.10.2013
7 JANTA Noah HEIDFR GER 10008 14.05.2013
8 KAISER Artus TSGR GER 10007 07.10.2014
9 KAMMERER Leander FCH GER 10001 19.04.2013
10 KEITEL Justus HEIDS GER 10004 19.04.2013
11 KELLER Anton TSGB GER 10014 29.04.2013
12 KIENAST Paul FCG GER 99999 08.02.2013
13 KREß Eliah HEIDS GER 10002 14.05.2013
14 MATHIEU Linus HEIDFR GER 10003 12.08.2013
15 NORDMEYER Jakob TVA GER 99999 09.07.2013
16 PARZER Lucas HEIDFR GER 10005 07.05.2014
17 SAUER Tim TVK GER 99999 26.07.2014
18 SIEMES Paul SPORF GER 99999 24.02.2013
19 URBAN Alexander SVB GER 10003 19.04.2013
20 VALZANIA Pablo ETSVO GER 10002 03.10.2013
21 WABNITZ Béla HEIDFR GER 10009 30.12.2013
22 WECKER Lukas FCG GER 99999 27.03.2013
23 WEIGEL Ares Maximus FCR GER 10007 14.03.2013
24 WEIMER Yanis HEIDS GER 10001 07.02.2013
25 WIEDEMANN Gero HEIDS GER 10008 11.01.2014



U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KAMMERER Leander FCH GER 10001
2 WEIMER Yanis HEIDS GER 10001
3 ERNST Enrico FCH GER 10002
4 VALZANIA Pablo ETSVO GER 10002
5 KREß Eliah HEIDS GER 10002
6 MATHIEU Linus HEIDFR GER 10003
7 URBAN Alexander SVB GER 10003
8 KEITEL Justus HEIDS GER 10004
9 PARZER Lucas HEIDFR GER 10005
10 EBERLE Jannik HEIDS GER 10005
11 GRIMM Leonhard SVB GER 10006
12 WEIGEL Ares Maximus FCR GER 10007
13 KAISER Artus TSGR GER 10007
14 WIEDEMANN Gero HEIDS GER 10008
15 JANTA Noah HEIDFR GER 10008
16 WABNITZ Béla HEIDFR GER 10009
17 KELLER Anton TSGB GER 10014
18 KIENAST Paul FCG GER 99999
19 SIEMES Paul SPORF GER 99999
20 WECKER Lukas FCG GER 99999
21 SAUER Tim TVK GER 99999
22 BÖRNER Fabian TSVP GER 99999
23 ALAY Araf Azrail TSGB GER 99999
24 NORDMEYER Jakob TVA GER 99999
25 BESEL Konstantin TSVW GER 99999



U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

JOOS Michael (TSGR / GER)

NORDMEYER Jakob TVA / GER

KAMMERER Leander FCH / GER

KIENAST Paul FCG / GER

BESEL Konstantin TSVW / GER

PARZER Lucas HEIDFR / GER

KELLER Anton TSGB / GER

KEITEL Justus HEIDS / GER

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

TALAN Tin (TVA / GER)

EBERLE Jannik HEIDS / GER

WEIMER Yanis HEIDS / GER

JANTA Noah HEIDFR / GER

URBAN Alexander SVB / GER

SIEMES Paul SPORF / GER

ALAY Araf Azrail TSGB / GER

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

KASPER Elina (TSGB / GER)

MATHIEU Linus HEIDFR / GER

GRIMM Leonhard SVB / GER

WIEDEMANN Gero HEIDS / GER

ERNST Enrico FCH / GER

WECKER Lukas FCG / GER

BÖRNER Fabian TSVP / GER



Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

RÖLLE Astrid (HEIDFR / GER)

WEIGEL Ares Maximus FCR / GER

KREß Eliah HEIDS / GER

KAISER Artus TSGR / GER

WABNITZ Béla HEIDFR / GER

VALZANIA Pablo ETSVO / GER

SAUER Tim TVK / GER



U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KAMMERER Leander FCH GER 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
2 ERNST Enrico FCH GER 5 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
3 URBAN Alexander SVB GER 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 WEIGEL Ares Maximus FCR GER 5 1,00 22 11 +11 Advanced
5 NORDMEYER Jakob TVA GER 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
6 KREß Eliah HEIDS GER 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
7T JANTA Noah HEIDFR GER 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
7T MATHIEU Linus HEIDFR GER 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
9 WEIMER Yanis HEIDS GER 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
10 GRIMM Leonhard SVB GER 3 0,60 16 10 +6 Advanced
11 WABNITZ Béla HEIDFR GER 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
12 KELLER Anton TSGB GER 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
13 EBERLE Jannik HEIDS GER 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
14 VALZANIA Pablo ETSVO GER 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
15 KEITEL Justus HEIDS GER 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
16 KIENAST Paul FCG GER 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
17 PARZER Lucas HEIDFR GER 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
18 WIEDEMANN Gero HEIDS GER 1 0,20 13 17 -4 Advanced
19 BÖRNER Fabian TSVP GER 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
20 SAUER Tim TVK GER 1 0,20 13 19 -6 Advanced
21 SIEMES Paul SPORF GER 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
22 WECKER Lukas FCG GER 1 0,20 7 23 -16 Advanced
23 BESEL Konstantin TSVW GER 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
24T KAISER Artus TSGR GER 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
24T ALAY Araf Azrail TSGB GER 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced



U11ME
Table A (16)

1

Ref: KASPER Elina (GER)

2

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

3

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

4

5

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

6

Ref: KASPER Elina (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

10

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

11

12

13

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

14

Ref: KASPER Elina (GER)

15

16

Table of 32

FCH / GER

HEIDFR / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSGB / GER

TSGR / GER

HEIDFR / GER

TVA / GER

SPORF / GER

TSGB / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVK / GER

FCR / GER

SVB / GER

TSVP / GER

ETSVO / GER

HEIDFR / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

TSVW / GER

SVB / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCH / GER



U11ME

Ref: SCHROEDER Zachary (USA)

1

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

2

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

3

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

1

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

2

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

3

Ref: SCHROEDER Zachary (USA)

4

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

5

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

6

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

7

Ref: SCHROEDER Zachary (USA)

8

Table A (16)

FCH / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

TVA / GER

SPORF / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCR / GER

SVB / GER

TSVP / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

SVB / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCH / GER

Ref: SCHROEDER Zachary (USA)

1

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

2

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

3

Ref: JOOS Michael (GER)

4

Table C (8)

FCG / GER

HEIDFR / GER

SPORF / GER

FCR / GER

TSVP / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDFR / GER

HEIDS / GER



U11ME

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

1

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

2

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

3

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

4

Table D (8)

HEIDS / GER

TSVP / GER

HEIDFR / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

FCR / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

1

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BOS PASCUAL Anne (GER)

1

Ref: RÖLLE Astrid (GER)

2

Ref: TALAN Tin (GER)

3

Ref: HERZ Elisabeth (GER)

4

Table E (8)

FCH / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCR / GER

TVA / GER

SVB / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

FCH / GER



U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NORDMEYER Jakob TVA GER 09.07.2013
2 ERNST Enrico FCH GER 06.01.2013
3T KREß Eliah HEIDS GER 14.05.2013
3T KAMMERER Leander FCH GER 19.04.2013
5 URBAN Alexander SVB GER 19.04.2013
6 WEIGEL Ares Maximus FCR GER 14.03.2013
7 MATHIEU Linus HEIDFR GER 12.08.2013
8 WEIMER Yanis HEIDS GER 07.02.2013
9 GRIMM Leonhard SVB GER 01.10.2013
10 EBERLE Jannik HEIDS GER 13.06.2013
11 KIENAST Paul FCG GER 08.02.2013
12 BÖRNER Fabian TSVP GER 05.01.2013
13 JANTA Noah HEIDFR GER 14.05.2013
14 KEITEL Justus HEIDS GER 19.04.2013
15 SIEMES Paul SPORF GER 24.02.2013
16 WECKER Lukas FCG GER 27.03.2013
17 WABNITZ Béla HEIDFR GER 30.12.2013
18 KELLER Anton TSGB GER 29.04.2013
19 VALZANIA Pablo ETSVO GER 03.10.2013
20 PARZER Lucas HEIDFR GER 07.05.2014
21 WIEDEMANN Gero HEIDS GER 11.01.2014
22 SAUER Tim TVK GER 26.07.2014
23 BESEL Konstantin TSVW GER 26.07.2013
24T KAISER Artus TSGR GER 07.10.2014
24T ALAY Araf Azrail TSGB GER 27.03.2013



U11ME
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BOS PASCUAL Anne GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERZ Elisabeth GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JOOS Michael GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KASPER Elina GER Ref: 1 Ref: 3
RÖLLE Astrid GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHROEDER Zachary USA 435738 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TALAN Tin GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 25 participants


